LANDSKROON

TARPAULINS NETTING FABRICS

SCAFF TARP expert FR na/na

Description

Halogen-free flame retardant scaffold sheeting made of 100% PE with strong eyelets

Fabric

Type

Fabric weight

Tarp weight

Tensile strength
Temperature resistance
Flame retardant

UV stability

Light transmission

Execution

Size

Joints

Finishing

Eyelet Bands

Tear resistance eyelets
Number of eyelet bands

Number of eyelet bands

Size

2,70x20m
2,70x40m
3,20x20m
3,20x40m
410x40m

HDPE leno fabric, LDPE coating
150 g/m?2

160-170 g/m?

345 N/5 cm

-40/+80 C°

According to EN 13501-1 class B
100 Kly

81%

Finished size, +/- 2%
No joints

With eyelet bands in length direction

Product Sheet

160 g/m2 with 15 mm @ prepunched eyelets every 10 cm

410 N/5 cm
4x for 2,70 m; 3,20 m

5x for 4,10 m

Colours Packing
Natural 2 pcs / box
Natural 1 pc/roll
Natural 2 pcs / box
Natural 1 pc/roll
Natural 1 pc/roll

All data are average values only to be used for reference

Pallet
36 pcs
27 pcs
30 pcs
27 pcs
23 pcs
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Product Sheet
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