

Description

Halogen-free flame retardant scaffold sheeting made of 100% PE with strong eyelets

Fabric

Type	HDPE leno fabric, LDPE coating
Fabric weight	150 g/m ²
Tarp weight	160-170 g/m ²
Tensile strength	345 N/5 cm
Temperature resistance	-40 / +80 C°
Flame retardant	According to EN 13501-1 class B
UV stability	100 Kly
Light transmission	81%

Execution

Size	Finished size, +/- 2%
Joints	No joints
Finishing	With eyelet bands in length direction
Eyelet Bands	160 g/m ² with 15 mm Ø prepunched eyelets every 10 cm
Tear resistance eyelets	410 N/5 cm
Number of eyelet bands	4x for 2,70 m; 3,20 m
Number of eyelet bands	5x for 4,10 m

Size	Colours	Packing	Pallet
2,70 x 20 m	Natural	2 pcs / box	36 pcs
2,70 x 40 m	Natural	1 pc / roll	27 pcs
3,20 x 20 m	Natural	2 pcs / box	30 pcs
3,20 x 40 m	Natural	1 pc / roll	27 pcs
4,10 x 40 m	Natural	1 pc / roll	23 pcs

All data are average values only to be used for reference

Product and packing

Product Sheet

